
SUnMaRC 2013: Registered Participants

Arizona State University
Hayden Colvin High School Senior colvinhayden@gmail.com C
Havell Markus High School Senior havell.m@gmail.com C
Liz Schutz High School Senior liz.schutz95@gmail.com C
Barrett Anderies Freshman banderies@gmail.com B
Emily Fry Freshman emilyfry18@yahoo.com C
Marzia Shah Freshman mfshah@asu.edu V
Alyssa Taylor Freshman ataylo14@asu.edu C
Lauren Crider Sophomore lcrider@asu.edu C
Courtney Etsitty Sophomore cnetsitt@asu.edu B
Tana Klinger Sophomore tana.klinger@gmail.com C
Grant Sander Sophomore gksander@asu.edu C
Hector Calderon Junior hhcalder@asu.edu C
Michael Horst Junior Michael.Horst@asu.edu C
Anthony Sanchez Junior anthony.sanchez.1@asu.edu C
Giresse Kamwa Tchegho Junior gtchegho@asu.edu B
Lena Snyder Junior lena@asu.edu V
Kavian Toosi Junior kaviantoosi@yahoo.com C
Ashley Webber Junior alwebber@asu.edu, V
Aolin Zhu Junior zhuaolin@gmail.com B
Alexander Elkholy Senior aelkholy@asu.edu B
Katlin Forster Senior kaforste@asu.edu C
Alex Gutierrez Senior ajg@asu.edu C
Kenneth Qian Senior kcqian@asu.edu B
Morgan Quezada Senior mlquezad@asu.edu C
Nicole Taylor Senior nicole.r.taylor@asu.edu C
Bryan Tom Senior btom77@gmail.com C
Jason Young Senior jmyoun12@asu.edu B
Zhenhua Yuan Senior zyuan4@asu.edu C
Glenn Hurlbert Faculty hurlber@asu.edu B
Carla van de Sande Faculty carla.vandesande@asu.edu C

Mesa Community College
David McKay Sophomore david mckay223@hotmail.com C
Adam Steimle Sophomore Speckcipher@gmail.com B
Jose Vanir Valenzuela Junior JOS2133157@maricopa.edu B
Adam Avilez Faculty adam.avilez@mesacc.edu C
Margie Lyscas Faculty mlyscas@mesacc.edu V
Nicole Mohr Faculty nicole.mohr@mesacc.edu C

Northern Arizona University
Alessandra Graf Junior ag668@nau.edu B
Dane Jacobson Junior dmj69@nau.edu B
Taryn Laird Junior tml94@nau.edu C
Katherine Bossaller Senior kmb463@nau.edu B
Selina Gilbertson Senior sjg74@nau.edu V
Jose Martinez Senior jem378@nau.edu B
Michael Woodward Senior mw342@nau.edu B
Michael Zowada Senior mtz6@nau.edu B
Dana Ernst Faculty dana.ernst@nau.edu B
Jeff Rushall Faculty jeffrey.rushall@nau.edu C

Princeton University
Alex Washburn Panel Member awfour@princeton.edu B

Sandia National Laboratories
Mark Boslough Scientist (PMTS) mbboslo@sandia.gov N

Tutonic, LLC
Joshua Beach Panel Member joshua.beach@tutonic.com C

University of Arizona
Rafael Haro Sophomore rharo06@email.arizona.edu C
Laura Nakolan Sophomore lnakolan@email.arizona.edu C
Taylor Corcoran Junior taylorc3@email.arizona.edu V



Staci Smith Junior smiths949@email.arizona.edu V
George Amaya Senior gamaya@email.arizona.edu B
Rachel Barroso Senior Rbarroso@email.arizona.edu V
Justin Dahlgren Senior jdahlgre@email.arizona.edu C
Qiming Shao Senior shaoqiming@email.arizona.edu B
Brian Valenzuela Senior Bvalens@email.arizona.edu C
Bruce Bayly Faculty bjb@math.arizona.edu C
Ken McLaughlin Faculty mcl@math.arizona.edu B

University of Michigan
Robert Krasny Faculty krasny@umich.edu C

University of New Mexico
Teo Brandt Sophomore teojb@unm.edu V
Michael Brown Sophomore ranger21@unm.edu C
Andrew Baxter Junior abaxter@unm.edu V
Stav Gold Junior ragaxus@gmail.com C
Kirstin Harriger Junior kharrig1@unm.edu V
Janetta Henderson Junior Janetta@unm.edu C
Trace Norris Junior tnorris1@unm.edu B
Jorge Romero Junior jromer37@unm.edu C
Amy Thompson Junior aymess@unm.edu C
Gabriel Arrillaga Senior gabea@unm.edu N
Tim Dukes Senior tdukes@unm.edu C
Jeffrey Gordon Senior jgordo01@unm.edu B
Joseph DeAguero Senior josephd@unm.edu B
Katherine Freeland Senior kfreelan@unm.edu V
Andrew Herring Senior herring@unm.edu C
Yuridia Leyva, Senior yu7leyva@unm.edu C
Audrey Padilla Senior audrey22@unm.edu V
Dana Pecos Senior dana.pecos@gmail.com C
Stephen Pietromonaco Senior spietro@unm.edu B
Anastassiya Semenova Senior asemenov@unm.edu C
Royce Taylor-Ryman Senior RRoyce@unm.edu B
Sacha Washburn Senior sachaw@unm.edu C
Benjamin Wiley Senior bwiley01@unm.edu V
Reed Young Senior reed12@unm.edu V
Malik Barrett Graduate malikb@unm.edu B
Katherine Belvin Graduate ktbelvin@unm.edu B
Abraham Macias Graduate maciasa@unm.edu B
Martha Byrne Panel Member mbyrne@math.unm.edu C
Kendra Lesser Panel Member lesser@unm.edu C
David Weirich Panel Member dweirich@math.unm.edu C
Robert Niemeyer Postdoc niemeyer@math.unm.edu B
Tim Berkopec Faculty timber@unm.edu B
Jens Lorenz Faculty lorenz@math.unm.edu C
Monika Nitsche Faculty nitsche@math.unm.edu V
Cristina Pereyra Faculty crisp@math.unm.edu V
Michael Sonksen Faculty sonksen@math.unm.edu B
Kristin Umland Faculty umland@math.unm.edu B
Helen Wearing Faculty hwearing@math.unm.edu N

Western New Mexico University
Aaron Beckworth Junior atbeckworth@gmail.com B
Matthew Lozano Junior lozanom4@wnmu.edu C
Chima Uzoekwe Junior uzoekwec@wnmu.edu C
Emily Badillo Senior badilloe@wnmu.edu C
Jacqueline Rogo Senior Rogo j@yahoo.com C
Tom Gruszka Faculty tpeter@cs.wnmu.edu C

Saturday evening Guests
Theresa Toastes-Rivero McLaughlin C
David Dean Toastes-Rivero McLaughlin B
Jessica Fitzgerald C
Mark Taylor V


